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Variante Linea Storica Verona-Brennero

Linea Trento-Malé

Circonvallazione di Trento
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#
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APARI CIRCONVALLAZIONE DIMPRENTO

Scala 1:5000

FERROVIA_BP

V PLAN BP.5

43.289033

399.176343
0.000000

1665876.152
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1328.991

39.908597
44.112690
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